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STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 8,807
0.00% 62.05% 8,807

0.00%
62.05%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 5,209
0.00% 36.70% 5,209

0.00%
36.70%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 39
0.00% 0.27% 39

0.00%
0.27%

 0
 0

Green Party

 139
0.00% 0.98% 139

0.00%
0.98%

 0
 0

Libertarian Party

 14,194  14,194Cast Votes: 0.00% 44.34%0.00% 44.34% 0  0

 17,818

 1

 17,818

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

55.66%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

55.66%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PRESIDENT and VICE PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 21,306
0.00% 67.04% 21,306

0.00%
67.04%

 0
 0

REP Mitt ROMNEY Paul RYAN

 9,971
0.00% 31.38% 9,971

0.00%
31.38%

 0
 0

DEM Barack OBAMA Joe BIDEN

 77
0.00% 0.24% 77

0.00%
0.24%

 0
 0

GRN Jill STEIN Cheri HONKALA

 114
0.00% 0.36% 114

0.00%
0.36%

 0
 0

IND Randall A. TERRY Missy Reilly SMITH

 307
0.00% 0.97% 307

0.00%
0.97%

 0
 0

LIB Gary JOHNSON James P. GRAY

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Dennis KNILL David GILDER (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Tom HOEFLING Jonathan ELLIS (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Jerry WHITE Phyllis SCHERRER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.00% 1

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Ross C. "Rocky" ANDERSON Luis J. 

RODRIGUEZ (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Keith JUDD Dorne SMITH (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Richard DUNCAN Ricky JOHNSON (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Stephen DURHAM Christina LOPEZ (W)

 3
0.00% 0.01% 3

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

Virgil GOODE James CLYMER (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Louis Todd HOUSE Suzanne Dudgeon 

HOUSE (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Erin Kent MAGEE William Thomas HARNEY 

(W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Barbara Ann PROKOPICH Allen R. FARNHAM 

(W)

 31,779  31,779Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.21%0.00% 99.21% 0  0

 247

 5

 247

 5

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.77%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

0.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 2nd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 19,682
0.00% 64.55% 19,682

0.00%
64.55%

 0
 0

REP S. Brett GUTHRIE

 9,429
0.00% 30.92% 9,429

0.00%
30.92%

 0
 0

DEM David Lynn WILLIAMS

 857
0.00% 2.81% 857

0.00%
2.81%

 0
 0

IND Andrew R. BEACHAM

 522
0.00% 1.71% 522

0.00%
1.71%

 0
 0

LIB Craig R. ASTOR

 30,490  30,490Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.19%0.00% 95.19% 0  0

 1,536

 6

 1,536

 6

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.80%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

4.80%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18th Representative District, Vote For 1

 2,603
0.00% 100.00% 2,603

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Dwight BUTLER

 2,603  2,603Cast Votes: 0.00% 70.52%0.00% 70.52% 0  0

 1,088

 0

 1,088

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

29.48%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

29.48%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27th Representative District, Vote For 1

 2,007
0.00% 56.98% 2,007

0.00%
56.98%

 0
 0

REP Dalton JANTZEN

 1,515
0.00% 43.02% 1,515

0.00%
43.02%

 0
 0

DEM Jeff GREER

 3,522  3,522Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.73%0.00% 94.73% 0  0

 196

 0

 196

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49th Representative District, Vote For 1

 11,329
0.00% 52.81% 11,329

0.00%
52.81%

 0
 0

REP Russell WEBBER

 10,124
0.00% 47.19% 10,124

0.00%
47.19%

 0
 0

DEM Linda Howlett BELCHER

 21,453  21,453Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.23%0.00% 97.23% 0  0

 611

 1

 611

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.77%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50th Representative District, Vote For 1

 1,526
0.00% 62.06% 1,526

0.00%
62.06%

 0
 0

REP David FLOYD

 933
0.00% 37.94% 933

0.00%
37.94%

 0
 0

DEM Dick HEATON

 2,459  2,459Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.13%0.00% 96.13% 0  0

 99

 0

 99

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.87%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.87%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMONWEALTH'S ATTORNEY 55th Judicial Circuit, Vote For 1

 20,488
0.00% 100.00% 20,488

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM Mike MANN

 20,488  20,488Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.01%0.00% 64.01% 0  0

 11,521

 0

 11,521

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

35.99%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

35.99%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

 17,475
0.00% 56.49% 17,475

0.00%
56.49%

 0
 0

REP Paulita A. KEITH

 13,460
0.00% 43.51% 13,460

0.00%
43.51%

 0
 0

DEM Layne ABELL

 30,935  30,935Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.58%0.00% 96.58% 0  0

 1,092

 3

 1,092

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.41%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

3.41%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MAGISTRATE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 5,455
0.00% 56.34% 5,455

0.00%
56.34%

 0
 0

REP Robert M. HUNT

 4,227
0.00% 43.66% 4,227

0.00%
43.66%

 0
 0

DEM Rick CLEMENTS

 9,682  9,682Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.66%0.00% 93.66% 0  0

 654

 1

 654

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.33%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

6.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Hillview, Vote For 6

 1,657
0.00% 13.99% 1,657

0.00%
13.99%

 0
 0

REP Karen JOHNSON

 1,342
0.00% 11.33% 1,342

0.00%
11.33%

 0
 0

DEM David CONN

 1,509
0.00% 12.74% 1,509

0.00%
12.74%

 0
 0

DEM Jo-Ann WICK

 1,446
0.00% 12.21% 1,446

0.00%
12.21%

 0
 0

DEM Lisa BOGGS

 1,180
0.00% 9.97% 1,180

0.00%
9.97%

 0
 0

DEM Mickey CHEATHAM

 1,380
0.00% 11.65% 1,380

0.00%
11.65%

 0
 0

DEM Randall HILL

 1,525
0.00% 12.88% 1,525

0.00%
12.88%

 0
 0

DEM Kim WHITLOCK

 1,170
0.00% 9.88% 1,170

0.00%
9.88%

 0
 0

IND Dave MOODY

 632
0.00% 5.34% 632

0.00%
5.34%

 0
 0

LIB Harlen COMPTON

 11,841  11,841Cast Votes: 0.00% 66.29%0.00% 66.29% 0  0

 6,009

 2

 6,009

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

33.64%

0.07%

0.00%

0.00% 0.07%

33.64%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 6

 2,062
0.00% 9.87% 2,062

0.00%
9.87%

 0
 0

REP Bernard "Bernie" BROWN

 1,834
0.00% 8.78% 1,834

0.00%
8.78%

 0
 0

REP Jose' CUBERO

 1,881
0.00% 9.01% 1,881

0.00%
9.01%

 0
 0

REP Clinton KLINE

 1,975
0.00% 9.46% 1,975

0.00%
9.46%

 0
 0

REP Dana L. Bischoff JAMES

 1,890
0.00% 9.05% 1,890

0.00%
9.05%

 0
 0

REP Gloria TAFT

 1,817
0.00% 8.70% 1,817

0.00%
8.70%

 0
 0

REP Depp E. RASNER II.

 1,593
0.00% 7.63% 1,593

0.00%
7.63%

 0
 0

DEM Garland "Corky" MILLER

 1,877
0.00% 8.99% 1,877

0.00%
8.99%

 0
 0

DEM Faith PORTMAN

 1,410
0.00% 6.75% 1,410

0.00%
6.75%

 0
 0

DEM Robert WATKINS

 1,652
0.00% 7.91% 1,652

0.00%
7.91%

 0
 0

DEM Larry HATFIELD

 1,343
0.00% 6.43% 1,343

0.00%
6.43%

 0
 0

DEM Robert FLAHERTY

 1,549
0.00% 7.42% 1,549

0.00%
7.42%

 0
 0

DEM Sherman TINNELL

 20,883  20,883Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.14%0.00% 82.14% 0  0

 4,528

 2

 4,528

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

17.81%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

17.81%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 1st Educational District, Vote For 1

 3,214
0.00% 100.00% 3,214

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Lorraine McLAUGHLIN

 3,214  3,214Cast Votes: 0.00% 54.16%0.00% 54.16% 0  0

 2,719

 1

 2,719

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

45.82%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

45.82%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 2nd Educational District, Vote For 1

 3,814
0.00% 100.00% 3,814

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Roger M. HAYES

 3,814  3,814Cast Votes: 0.00% 55.56%0.00% 55.56% 0  0

 3,051

 0

 3,051

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

44.44%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

44.44%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 5th Educational District, Vote For 1

 2,442
0.00% 57.84% 2,442

0.00%
57.84%

 0
 0

Darrell COLEMAN

 1,780
0.00% 42.16% 1,780

0.00%
42.16%

 0
 0

Sammy ALLEN

 4,222  4,222Cast Votes: 0.00% 70.30%0.00% 70.30% 0  0

 1,784

 0

 1,784

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

29.70%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

29.70%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Lebanon Junction, Vote For 6

 520
0.00% 18.39% 520

0.00%
18.39%

 0
 0

Steven MASDEN

 460
0.00% 16.27% 460

0.00%
16.27%

 0
 0

Billy Ozzie MARAMAN

 414
0.00% 14.64% 414

0.00%
14.64%

 0
 0

Mary Allie PHILLIPS

 513
0.00% 18.14% 513

0.00%
18.14%

 0
 0

Larry Douglas DANGERFIELD

 469
0.00% 16.58% 469

0.00%
16.58%

 0
 0

Tim SANDERS

 347
0.00% 12.27% 347

0.00%
12.27%

 0
 0

Mark E. SHUMAKER

 105
0.00% 3.71% 105

0.00%
3.71%

 0
 0

Terry STOVALL (W)

 2,828  2,828Cast Votes: 0.00% 66.20%0.00% 66.20% 0  0

 1,444

 0

 1,444

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

33.80%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

33.80%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL City of Mt. Washington, Vote For 6

 1,588
0.00% 6.87% 1,588

0.00%
6.87%

 0
 0

Gregory Allen HILBERT

 1,839
0.00% 7.96% 1,839

0.00%
7.96%

 0
 0

Gary LAWSON

 2,528
0.00% 10.94% 2,528

0.00%
10.94%

 0
 0

Sandi HOCKENBURY

 1,652
0.00% 7.15% 1,652

0.00%
7.15%

 0
 0

E. Dennis GRIFFIN

 1,780
0.00% 7.70% 1,780

0.00%
7.70%

 0
 0

Walter "Walt" THOMPSON

 2,626
0.00% 11.36% 2,626

0.00%
11.36%

 0
 0

Gayle TROUTMAN

 2,588
0.00% 11.20% 2,588

0.00%
11.20%

 0
 0

Lloyd "Shot" DOOLEY

 2,095
0.00% 9.06% 2,095

0.00%
9.06%

 0
 0

Brent L. WHEELER

 2,300
0.00% 9.95% 2,300

0.00%
9.95%

 0
 0

Greg GENTRY

 1,624
0.00% 7.03% 1,624

0.00%
7.03%

 0
 0

Gary MEREDITH

 2,495
0.00% 10.79% 2,495

0.00%
10.79%

 0
 0

Barry ARMSTRONG

 23,115  23,115Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.97%0.00% 64.97% 0  0

 12,441

 4

 12,441

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

34.97%

0.07%

0.00%

0.00% 0.07%

34.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Fox Chase, Vote For 6

 205
0.00% 13.59% 205

0.00%
13.59%

 0
 0

Rocky COMITO

 85
0.00% 5.63% 85

0.00%
5.63%

 0
 0

Lottie JUDD

 188
0.00% 12.46% 188

0.00%
12.46%

 0
 0

Owen TAYLOR

 100
0.00% 6.63% 100

0.00%
6.63%

 0
 0

Alice WHITE

 111
0.00% 7.36% 111

0.00%
7.36%

 0
 0

James M. HALL

 113
0.00% 7.49% 113

0.00%
7.49%

 0
 0

David W. SELBY

 187
0.00% 12.39% 187

0.00%
12.39%

 0
 0

Mike HIGGINS

 124
0.00% 8.22% 124

0.00%
8.22%

 0
 0

Lois WHITIS

 96
0.00% 6.36% 96

0.00%
6.36%

 0
 0

Loretta Morgan NAPIER

 139
0.00% 9.21% 139

0.00%
9.21%

 0
 0

Sandy OSBORNE

 80
0.00% 5.30% 80

0.00%
5.30%

 0
 0

Jamie B. WOLZ

 81
0.00% 5.37% 81

0.00%
5.37%

 0
 0

Philip PUCKETT

 1,509  1,509Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.61%0.00% 80.61% 0  0

 363

 0

 363

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.39%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.39%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Hebron Estates, Vote For 4

 274
0.00% 24.14% 274

0.00%
24.14%

 0
 0

Bob DENNER

 283
0.00% 24.93% 283

0.00%
24.93%

 0
 0

Kathy MERRIFIELD

 305
0.00% 26.87% 305

0.00%
26.87%

 0
 0

James B. TUCKER

 273
0.00% 24.05% 273

0.00%
24.05%

 0
 0

Russell FORSHEE

 1,135  1,135Cast Votes: 0.00% 49.43%0.00% 49.43% 0  0

 1,161

 0

 1,161

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

50.57%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

50.57%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Hunters Hollow, Vote For 4

 00.00% 0.00% 0
0.00%

0.00%
 0

 0
No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 424

 0

 424

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Pioneer Village, Vote For 6

 6480.00% 14.90% 648
0.00%

14.90%
 0

 0
Dorleen GARRETT

 6560.00% 15.08% 656
0.00%

15.08%
 0

 0
Gary WILSON

 5720.00% 13.15% 572
0.00%

13.15%
 0

 0
Darlene Riedling HERPS

 6620.00% 15.22% 662
0.00%

15.22%
 0

 0
Tony THOMPSON

 6050.00% 13.91% 605
0.00%

13.91%
 0

 0
Phillip R. RADFORD

 6550.00% 15.06% 655
0.00%

15.06%
 0

 0
Peggy DRUIN

 5510.00% 12.67% 551
0.00%

12.67%
 0

 0
Denver MATTHEWS

 4,349  4,349Cast Votes: 0.00% 53.49%0.00% 53.49% 0  0

 3,781

 0

 3,781

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

46.51%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

46.51%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 24,5360.00% 87.59% 24,536
0.00%

87.59%
 0

 0
YES

 3,4760.00% 12.41% 3,476
0.00%

12.41%
 0

 0
NO

 28,012  28,012Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.47%0.00% 87.47% 0  0

 4,010

 3

 4,010

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.52%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

12.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0


